Apr 28 2024 (15:14) India Rail Info

Tiruchchirappalli - Hyderabad Special Fare Special (PT)/07609XXX - Exp - SCR
SRGM/Srirangam to TEL/Tenali Junction
14h 19m - 787 km - 13 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TP/ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 06:05 0 | 0 39 |86 |SR
2 [SRGM |Srirangam 06:23 06:25 2m |0 |1 12 |73 |68 |[SR
3 |ALU |Ariyalur 07:13 07:15 2m |0 |1 70 |67 |76 |[SR
4 |VRI Vriddhachalam Junction |08:03 08:05 2m [0 |1 123 |47 |43 |SR
5 |VM Villupuram Junction 09:15 09:20 5m |0 |1 178 |52 |43 |[SR
6 TNM |Tiruvannamalai 10:38 10:40 2m |0 |1 246 |61 |170 |SR
7 |VLR |Vellore Cantt. 12:02 12:04 2m |0 |1 329 (10 |[218 [SR
8 KPD |KatpadiJunction 13:03 13:05 2m 1 339 |76 |215|SR
9 |CTO |Chittoor 13:31 13:33 2m |0 |1 372 |72 SCR
10 [PAK [PakalaJunction 13:58 14:00 2m [0 |1 402 |50 SCR
11 |TPTY [Tirupati 14:50 14:55 5m 1 [443 (29 |163 [SCR
12 |RU Renigunta Junction 15:15 15:25 10m |0 |1 453 |54 [115 |SCR
13 |GDR |Gudur Junction 16:58 16:59 Tm |0 |1 537 |74 |19 [SCR
14 [NLR [Nellore 17:30 17:32 2m [0 |1 575 (80 |18 |[SCR
15 [OGL |[Ongole 19:00 19:02 2m |0 |1 692 (63 |8 [SCR
16 |TEL |Tenalijunction 20:44 20:45 m [0 |1 799 (24 |11 |[SCR
17 |GNT |Guntur junction 21:50 22:00 10m 1 824 (70 |32 |[SCR
18 |PGRL |Piduguralla 23:03 23:05 2m |0 |1 898 (57 |[106 [SCR
19 [MRGA |Miryalaguda 00:08 00:10 2m |0 |2 [958 |41 SCR
20 [NLDA |Nalgonda 07:05 01:07 2m |0 (2 |996 |45 226 |SCR
21 |[SC Secunderabad Junction 03:35 03:40 5m [0 |2 1106 |19 |536 |SCR
22 |HYB |Hyderabad Deccan 04:10 0 |2 |1115]- 506 |SCR
Nampally

Apr 28 2024 (15:14) https://indiarailinfo.com




